
entradas
Starters

CALDO VERDE
POTATO & KALE SOUP
 
SOPA CREMOSA DE BACALHAU
SALTED COD CREAMY SOUP 
 
SOPA DE AGRIÃO 
WATERCRESS SOUP 
 
SOPA DE FEIJAO PINTO 
PINTO BEAN SOUP
 
 

 

SALADA DE POLVO
OCTOPUS SALAD
 
 
FÍGADO DE GANSO FRITO COM MOLHO DE VINHO DO PORTO 
PAN-FRIED GOOSE L IVER WITH PORT WINE SAUCE
 
 
SALMÃO GRAVLAX COM MOLHO DE MOSTARDA DE MEL
GRAVLAX SALMON WITH HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING
 
 
MIOLO DE CARANGUEJO MAIONESE DE WASABI & SALSA VERDE 
CRAB MEAT WITH WASABI  MAYONNAISE & AVOCADO SALSA VERDE
 
 
PRESUNTO DE PORCO PRETO DE "MONTARAZ" 24 MESES, 80GM
"MONTARAZ" BLACK PIG CURED HAM 24 MONTHS, 80GM
 
 
PRESUNTO DE PORCO PRETO DE "MONTARAZ" 36 MESES, 80GM
"MONTARAZ" BLACK PIG CURED HAM 36 MONTHS, 80GM
 
 
 
 

158.00

178.00

118.00

148.00

230.00

SOpas
Soups

180.00

Salads

65.00

95.00

75.00

 

75.00

75.00

75.00

 

75.00

75.00

SALADAS

SOPA DO DIA
SOUP OF THE DAY
 
BISQUE DE CAMARÃO 
SHRIMP BISQUE
 
SOPA DE PEDRA
STONE SOUP
 
SOPA DE LENTILHAS 
LENTIL SOUP

SALADA DE LARANJA, ABACATE & ALFACE ROMANA
ORANGE, AVOCADO & ROMAINE LETTUCE SALAD 
 
SALADA ROCKET COM QUEIJO DE CABRA, FIGO & PRESUNTO
ROCKET SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE, F IG & CURED HAM
 
SALADA DE ALFACE & TOMATE 
BUTTER LETTUCE & TOMATO SALAD
 
SALADA DE QUINOA COM ABACATE & ABÓBORA 
AVOCADO, PUMPKIN & QUINOA SALAD

98.00

98.00

78.00

98.00

(Add Shrimp + 40.00)

=Vegan=Vegetarian



ARROZ DE MARISCO
SEAFOOD RICE
 
ARROZ DE POLVO
OCTOPUS RICE
 
POLVO "ALGARVIO" À LAGAREIRO
ROASTED "ALGARVIAN" OCTOPUS SERVED WITH CRUSHED POTATOES
 
BACALHAU "LUGRADE" À LAGAREIRO
ROASTED SALTED "LUGRADE" COD SERVED WITH CRUSHED POTATOES
 
BACALHAU "LUGRADE" NO FORNO COM PRESUNTO & CEBOLA
BAKED SALTED "LUGRADE" COD WITH CURED HAM & ONION
 
TAMBORIL ASSADO COM LEGUMES & MOLHO PIRI  PIRI
ROASTED MONKFISH TAIL  WITH MIXED VEGETABLES & PIR I  P IR I  SAUCE
 
 

315.00

190.00

275.00

235.00

195.00

175.00

DO MAR
From the Sea

PRATOS PRINCIPAIS
Main Dishes

155.00

120.00

170.00

115.00

145.00

TRIPAS À MODA DO PORTO
PORTO STYLE TRIPE STEW
 
RISOTO DE COGUMELOS PORCINI & ESPARGOS 
ASPARAGUS & PORCINI MUSHROOM RISOTTO
 
ESPARGUETE DE TRIGO COM COGUMELOS
BUCKWHEAT SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS
 
BERINJELA ASSADA & TOFU COM MOLHO DE TOMATE
ROAST AUBERGINE & TOFU WITH TOMATO COULI
 
TIGELA DE BURRITO COM BATATA DOCE & ARROZ DE ERVAS AROMÁTICAS
SPICY SWEET POTATO & GREEN RICE BURRITO BOWL

 

=Vegan=Vegetarian



FRANGO ASSADO COM MOLHO PIRI  PIRI
ROASTED CHICKEN WITH PIRI  P IR I  SAUCE
 
 
PERNIL DE PORCO ASSADO
ROASTED PORK KNUCKLE
 
 
BIFE DO LOMBO GRELHADO 9OZ / 255GM
GRILLED US SIRLOIN STEAK 9OZ/255GM
 
 
BIFE DE COSTELA GRELHADO 12OZ / 340GM
GRILLED US RIB EYE STEAK 12OZ/340GM
 
 
LEITÃO PORTUGUÊS ASSADO
ROASTED PORTUGUESE SUCKLING PIG
 
 
COSTELÃO TOMAHAWK DE PORCO PRETO GRELHADO 21OZ / 600GM
GRILLED PORTUGUESE“ALENTEJANO” BLACK PIG TOMAHAWK 21OZ / 600GM

ASSADOS & GRELHADOS
Roast & Grill

ACOMPANHAMENTOS

For Meat: Red Wine / Black Pepper / Port Wine & Mushroom

For Seafood: Garlic / Parsley / White Wine & Cream

Roast New Potatoes
Mash Potatoes
Hand Cut Fries

Side Dishes

198.00

255.00

335.00

250.00

295.00

138.00

MOLHOS
Sauces

Garlic & Coriander Migas
Pressed Spring Onion Rice

Poached Green Vegetables

Each dish 35.00

Sauteed Kenya Beans
Creamed Spinach
Cauliflower Gratin

 

ADVANCE ORDERS FOR SHARING:
 
LEITÃO PORTUGUÊS ASSADO “INTEIRO”  
“WHOLE”ROASTED PORTUGUESE SUCKLING PIG
(ORDER 3 DAYS IN ADVANCE / FOR 5-6 PERSONS)
 
LOMBO DE PORCO PRETO "ALENTEJANO” ASSADO COM MOLHO DE
PIMENTÃO DOCE 21OZ / 600GM
ROASTED “ALENTEJANO” BLACK PIG LOIN WITH RED PEPPER SAUCE
21OZ/600GM
(ORDER 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE / FOR 2-3 PERSONS)
 
COSTELÃO TOMAHAWK GRELHADO 40OZ / 1 130GM
GRILLED AU TOMAHAWK 40OZ / 1 130GM
(ORDER 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE / FOR 2-3 PERSONS)

1080.00

480.00

795.00



9 5 . 0 0

1 4 5 . 0 0

1 8 0 . 0 0

1 1 0 . 0 0

9 5 . 0 0

9 5 . 0 0

1 1 8 . 0 0

F R A N G O  À  A M E R I C A N A
American Chicken Rice

F R A N G O  À  A F R I C A N A
African Chicken Rice

A R R O Z  D E  P A T O
Duck Rice

C O S T E L E T A  D E  P O R C O  C O M  A R R O Z  
Baked Pork Chop Rice

M I N C H I  

A R R O Z  À  T A I P A
Chouriço Fried Rice

C A R I L  ( P E I X E / F R A N G O / C A R N E  D E  V A C A / C O R D E I R O )
Curry (fish/chicken/beef brisket/lamb)

(V) Vegetarian *Vegan

C L U B  H A M B U R G E R 1 0 0 . 0 0

Choice of Cheese: Cheddar  / Blue Cheese 
Also available with *Impossible Meat Patty 1 2 0 . 0 0

B I T O Q U E  À  C A S A 1 6 5 . 0 0
Steak & Egg Portuguese Style

P R E G O  1 3 5 . 0 0
Grilled Beef Steak in 'Papo-Seco '

P I L L A U  L A M B  W I T H  S P I C E D  R I C E

E S P A R G U E T E  À  B O L O N H E S A

1 1 0 . 0 0

9 5 . 0 0

B E E F  C H O W  M I E N 8 5 . 0 0

S A U T É E D  S E A S O N A L  V E G E T A B L E S  ( V ) 4 5 . 0 0

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Also available with *Impossible Mince Meat 

1 5 . 0 0

1 2 0 . 0 0

Snacks:
P I P O C A S  D E  B A C A L H A U
 

C H I L L I C O T E S

6 5 . 0 0

7 5 . 0 0

5 5 . 0 0

4 1 . 0 0T O S T A  D E  Q U E I J O

5 5 . 0 0

P E N T I N G A S  F R I T A S  C O M  C E B O L A
E  A Z E I T O N A S

7 5 . 0 0

Deep Fried Cod Sounds

P A S T É I S  D E  B A C A L H A U
Golden Fried Cod Cakes

C H O U R I Ç O  A S S A D O
Roast Portuguese Chourico Sausage

Cheese Toast
Deep-fried Small Sardines with Onions & Olives

C H A R C U T E R I E  B O A R D 9 5 . 0 0

C O S T E L E T A  D E  P O R C O  P A N A D A  ( P Ó - B O L A C H O )
Deep Fried Pork-chop

9 5 . 0 0

Lusitano Delights

' B L A C K  C O D '  F I S H  A N D  C H I P S 1 3 2 . 0 0


